Suopley List

Product
Number
STAMP SET 158321
INKS & BLENDS 147103
CARDSTOCK & 159229
DSP 146986
122925
146983
159236

EMBELLISHMENTS 155780

158130
155475

TOOLS 150673

149643
155523
157726
153611
151298
ADHESIVES 103683
104430
110755
149699

Product Name

Dressed to Impress
Highland Heather Ink
Thick Basic White CS
Highland Heather CS
Calypso Coral Cardstock
Gray Granite Cardstock
Basic White Medium
Envelopes (40/pack)
Soft Succulent Open
Weave Ribbon
Iridescent Rhinestones
Baker's Twine Essentials
Pack

Mini Stampin’ Cut &
Emboss Machine

Brick & Mortar 3D EF
Brilliant Wings Dies
Brilliant Rainbows Dies
Blending Brushes

Water Painters

Mini Glue Dots

Stampin’ Dimensionals
Multi Purpose Liquid Glue
Stampin’ Seal +

Price

(CAD)
$23.00
$10.25
$11.25
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.25

$9.50

$10.25
$15.00

$82.00
($65.50)
$13.50
$60.00
$42.00
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You can place your order here: hitp://bit.ly/shopwithleahdixon

- OR - Contact me directly to order.

leahdixon41@gmail.com or 604-317-4882 (call or text)

leahdixon.stampinup.net
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